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Burgers Beef Chicken Veg
_ Plainish £650 £7.00 £6.50
_ Cheese £7.00 £750 £7.00
~ Bacon Cheese  £7.50 £8.00

Monster (Beef & Chicken) £8.50 (Add 50p For Cheese)

Our Burgers Come With Lettuce, Onion, tomato,
Burger Relish, An Onion Ring & A Portion Of Fries

Kids Meals

Plain Burger £4.70
Cheese Burger £4.70
Chicken Nuggets (4) £4.70
Hot Dog £4.70
Fish Finger (2) £4.70

Kids Meals Come With Small Fries And Soft Drink.
Add 30p For Slush.

Sundries
Chicken Nuggets

Large Fries
Onion Rings
Curly Fries

Mozzarella Dippers

Dipping Platter
Include:

Chicken Nuggets,
Curly Fries,

Onion Rings,
Mozzarella Sticks

and a Choice of 4 Dips

6x £3.20
8x £3.70
20x £6.50
£2.20
£2.70

£2.70

4x £2.70

£10.00

(Tomato Sauce, Sweet Chilli, BBQ Or Mayo)
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Draft Half

Carlsberg £2.20
Poretti £2.35
San Miguel £2.40
Shipyard £2.25
Wainwrights £2.10
Somersby Apple Cider £2.15

Somersby Blackberry £2.15

Bottles

Budweiser

Corona

Alcohol Free Lager
Newcastle Brown
Guinness Cans

Wkd Blue

Smirnoff Ice
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime

Pint

£4.20
£4.70
£4.80
£4.50
£4.20
£4.30
£4.30

£4.30
£4.10
£3.30
£4.70
£4.80
£4.00
£4.10
£5.00
£5.00

Wine
Single Serve Bottle 187ml

Red, White, Rose £4.70

Spirits

Vodka

Bacardi

Martell Brandy
Spiced Rum
Jack Daniels
Southern Comfort
Bells

Gin

Pink Gin

Martini Rosso
Martini Extra Dry
Martini Bianco
Malibu

Archers

Soft Drinks (Bottles)
J20 Orange Passion Fruit
J20 Apple Raspberry
J20 Apple Mango

J20 Orange Apple Watermelon

Britvic 55 Orange
Appletize

Redbull

Britvic Orange

Britvic Lo Cal Tonic
Bottled Water Still
Bottled Water Sparkling

Soft Drinks (Draft)
PEPSI, PEPSI MAX,
TANGO ZERO, LEMONADE
SLUSH

STRAWBERRY, RASPBERRY,
CHERRY or LEM/LIME

Hot Drinks
VARIOUS COFFEES
Tea

Hot Chocolate

SMALL

£1.90

£2.50

All ltems Subiject To Availability

£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£3.10
£1.70
£1.70
£1.80
£1.80

LARGE

£2.30

£3.00

£2.20
£1.50
£2.20



